Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOPRA XPS 300 SL FN INSULATION BOARD
Description
SOPRA XPS 300 SL FN is a thermal insulation board made of extruded polystyrene (XPS) rigid foam. SOPRA XPS 300 SL
FN is mainly used for the thermal insulation of floors, underground walls, pitched roofs and flat roofs.
Advantages
High compressive strength and dimensional stability
Moisture- and rot-resistant

Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
SOPRA XPS 300 SL FN INSULATION BOARD
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Thickness
(mm)
R value
(m²K/W)
Lambda value
(W/mK)
Compressive strength (insulation)
(kPa)
26501 SXPSSLFN030 30 0,95 0.032 250
26502 SXPSSLFN040 40 1,25 0.032 300
26503 SXPSSLFN050 50 1,55 0.032 300
26504 SXPSSLFN060 60 1,85 0.032 300
26505 SXPSSLFN080 80 2,50 0.032 300
26506 SXPSSLFN100 100 3,10 0.032 300
28863 SXPSSLFN120 120 3,75 0.032 300
33031 SXPSSLFN140 140 4,35 0.032 300
34240 SXPSSLFN160 160 5 0.032 300
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations